
Swedish TT 2018
ARC

 67-7, IMN 126/03

Heat recording start time
Heat recording end t ime

Green flag at
Finish flag waved at

Number of cautions

Total time under Green

Number of code-60's Total t ime under Code-60

11:42:15
12:02:22
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11:42:15
11:57:15
15:00

00:00:00:
Total time under Yellow 00:00:000
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Heat name
Heat Date

:
:
:

Participants Started Participants Classified
Participants Not Classified

:
:
:

24 24
4Participants Finished

Participants Not Finished
16
8

:

:

29 June 2018

Anderstorp - 4025 mtr.

13 - Qualification

179Total of All Laps in Heat :

:
Weather

Nbr Namelap time
time of

dayCarin lap#

Best Lap time history during the Heat

92 Peter Bergman Ducati 9961:46.400 11:46:0421
9 Espen Sandbakken Aprilia RSV mille1:45.524 11:47:0322
99 Max Eriksson Suzuki GSXR 7501:41.131 11:47:4323
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